American Sensor Technologies •  450 Clark Dr., Mt. Olive, NJ 07828 •  phone (973) 448-1901 •  fax (973) 448-1905 •  email: info@astsensors.com
TM
Applications
Industrial OEM Equipment                           �
Water Management                         �
Pneumatics                                            �
Hydrogen Storage                            �
Sub Sea Pressure �

© 2014 American Sensor Technologies Inc. AST4401 06/18/2014.
All specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Pressure Ranges+
Pressure Unit
B= Bar K= kg/cm2 P= PSI
Outputs
1= 0.5-4.5V ratiometric
3= 1-5V
4= 4-20mA (2 wire loop powered)
6= 1-6V
Series Type
Pressure Measurement
Insert 5-digit pressure code
Options
000= No Options
AST4401 A 00500 P 4 1 000L -SS
+Also approved to UL/cUL 1604 Class 1 Div 1, Group A, B, C, D without requiring a barrier
Note: CSA approved products require case/earth ground electrical connection. See wiring installation sheet for further details
Approval
(Left Blank)= UL ANSI/ISA 12.12.01 Class I Div 1 Intrinsically Safe Groups A, B, C, D (formerly UL913)
-SS= Add “-SS” for CSA157 Class I Div 1 Grps C, D Intrinsically Safe and ANSI/ISA 12.27.01 Single Seal and SIRA ATEX Exia IIC Class I, Zone 0, T4
-Z= Add “-Z” for CRN Registered to ANSI/ASME B31.3. Contact factory for material, pressure, and process connection options (includes -SS approvals)
Wetted Material
0= 17-4PH
1= 316L
2= Inconel 718 (consult factory on availability)
4= Hastelloy C276 (consult factory on availability)
PS
IG
 M
ea
su
re
m
en
t
-14.7 to 25**
Pr
es
su
re
 C
od
e
V0025**
BA
RG
 M
ea
su
re
m
en
t
-1 to 2**
Pr
es
su
re
 C
od
e
V0002**
0-25 00025 0-2 00002
0-50 00050 0-5 00005
0-100 00100 0-7 00007
0-150 00150 0-10 00010
0-200 00200 0-20 00020
0-250 00250 0-35 00035
0-500 00500 0-50 00050
0-1,000 01000 0-100 00100
0-2,500 02500 0-250 00250